Lafourche Parish Sheriff's Office

Daily Booking Log

Printed on March 4, 2026

NAME AGE

BOUDREAUX, DANIEL
BOUDREAUX, DANIEL

CHAUVIN, ROBIN
CHAUVIN, ROBIN
CHERAMIE, TOBY
JACKSON, KEYNYN

JACKSON, KEYNYN
KRAEMER, CLIFTON

KRAEMER, CLIFTON
KRAEMER, CLIFTON

PHARAGOOD, ALEX
PHARAGOOD, ALEX

PHARAGOOD, ALEX
THIBODEAUX, MICHAEL JR

THIBODEAUX, MICHAEL JR

Total Records: 15

54

54

50
50
37
41

41

60

60
60

46

46

46
32

32

ADDRESS

298 ST ANNE ST, MATHEWS, LA 70375

298 ST ANNE ST, MATHEWS, LA 70375

1239 COTEAU ROAD, HOUMA, LA 70364
1239 COTEAU ROAD, HOUMA, LA 70364
155 EAST 138TH ST, GALLIANO, LA 70354

1824 9TH STREET LAKE, LAKE CHARLES, LA
70601

1824 9TH STREET LAKE, LAKE CHARLES, LA
70601
2437 W CAMELIA DR, THIBODAUX, LA 70301

2437 W CAMELIA DR, THIBODAUX, LA 70301
2437 W CAMELIA DR, THIBODAUX, LA 70301

310 HYLAND ST, THIBODAUX, LA 70301

310 HYLAND ST, THIBODAUX, LA 70301

310 HYLAND ST, THIBODAUX, LA 70301
ORANGE STREET, DULAC, LA 70353

ORANGE STREET, DULAC, LA 70353

CHARGES BOOKING

40:1023 - POSSESSION OR DISTRIBUTION OF DRUG
PARAPHERNALIA (MISD)

40:967 C(1) - POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE LESS THAN 03/03/26
28 GRAMS (FELONY)

03/03/26

CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT 03/03/26
CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT 03/03/26
14:67 - THEFT (FELONY) 03/03/26
CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT 03/03/26
CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT 03/03/26

32:361.1 - VIEW OUTWARD OR INWARD THROUGH WINDSHIELD03/03/26
OR WINDOWS; OBSCURING PROHIBITED

32:306 - STOP LAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS REQUIRED 03/03/26

40:967 C(1) - POSSESSION OF CRACK COCAINE LESS THAN 28 03/03/26
GRAMS (FELONY)

15:542.1 - NOTIFICATION OF SEX OFFENDERS AND CHILD 03/03/26
PREDATORS (FELONY) - 2 counts

14:108.2 - RESISTING AN OFFICER W/FORCE OR VIOLENCE 03/03/26
(FELONY)

CCRP ART 575 - FUGITIVE 03/03/26

14:91.13 - ILLEGAL USE OF CONTROLLED DRUG IN PRESENCE 03/03/26
OF PERSONS UNDER 17 YEARS OLD (MISD)

14:95 - ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON IN PRESENCE OF CDS 03/03/26
(FELONY)

AGENCY

Louisiana State Police

Louisiana State Police

Thibodaux Police Department
Thibodaux Police Department
Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

Thibodaux Police Department

Thibodaux Police Department

Thibodaux Police Department

Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

Page 1 of 1



