

# Lafourche Parish Sheriff's Office

Daily Booking Log

Printed on March 4, 2026

NAME	AGE	ADDRESS	CHARGES	BOOKING	AGENCY
BOUDREAUX, DANIEL	54	298 ST ANNE ST, MATHEWS, LA 70375	40:1023 - POSSESSION OR DISTRIBUTION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA (MISD)	03/03/26	Louisiana State Police
BOUDREAUX, DANIEL	54	298 ST ANNE ST, MATHEWS, LA 70375	40:967 C(1) - POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE LESS THAN 28 GRAMS (FELONY)	03/03/26	Louisiana State Police
CHAUVIN, ROBIN	50	1239 COTEAU ROAD, HOUMA, LA 70364	CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT	03/03/26	Thibodaux Police Department
CHAUVIN, ROBIN	50	1239 COTEAU ROAD, HOUMA, LA 70364	CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT	03/03/26	Thibodaux Police Department
CHERAMIE, TOBY	37	155 EAST 138TH ST, GALLIANO, LA 70354	14:67 - THEFT (FELONY)	03/03/26	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
JACKSON, KEYNYN	41	1824 9TH STREET LAKE, LAKE CHARLES, LA 70601	CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT	03/03/26	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
JACKSON, KEYNYN	41	1824 9TH STREET LAKE, LAKE CHARLES, LA 70601	CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT	03/03/26	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
KRAEMER, CLIFTON	60	2437 W CAMELIA DR, THIBODAU, LA 70301	32:361.1 - VIEW OUTWARD OR INWARD THROUGH WINDSHIELD OR WINDOWS; OBSCURING PROHIBITED	03/03/26	Thibodaux Police Department
KRAEMER, CLIFTON	60	2437 W CAMELIA DR, THIBODAU, LA 70301	32:306 - STOP LAMPS AND TURN SIGNALS REQUIRED	03/03/26	Thibodaux Police Department
KRAEMER, CLIFTON	60	2437 W CAMELIA DR, THIBODAU, LA 70301	40:967 C(1) - POSSESSION OF CRACK COCAINE LESS THAN 28 GRAMS (FELONY)	03/03/26	Thibodaux Police Department
PHARAGOOD, ALEX	46	310 HYLAND ST, THIBODAU, LA 70301	15:542.1 - NOTIFICATION OF SEX OFFENDERS AND CHILD PREDATORS (FELONY) - 2 counts	03/03/26	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
PHARAGOOD, ALEX	46	310 HYLAND ST, THIBODAU, LA 70301	14:108.2 - RESISTING AN OFFICER W/FORCE OR VIOLENCE (FELONY)	03/03/26	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
PHARAGOOD, ALEX	46	310 HYLAND ST, THIBODAU, LA 70301	CCRP ART 575 - FUGITIVE	03/03/26	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
THIBODEAUX, MICHAEL JR	32	ORANGE STREET, DULAC, LA 70353	14:91.13 - ILLEGAL USE OF CONTROLLED DRUG IN PRESENCE OF PERSONS UNDER 17 YEARS OLD (MISD)	03/03/26	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
THIBODEAUX, MICHAEL JR	32	ORANGE STREET, DULAC, LA 70353	14:95 - ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON IN PRESENCE OF CDS (FELONY)	03/03/26	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

**Total Records: 15**